V1.0
TBL5032-3
TBL5032-3 50µH AC-LISN
© 2020 Tekbox Digital Solutions
Factory 4, F4, Lot I-3B-1 | Saigon Hi-Tech Park | Tan Phu Ward, District 9 | Ho Chi Minh City
Tel : +84 287 1099865 | E-mail office@tekbox.com| www.tekbox.com
The TBL5032-3  is a Line Impedance Stabilization Network for the measurement of line-conducted
interference within the range of 9 kHz to 30MHz, according to the CISPR 16-1-2 standard. The device is

TBL5032-3  50µH AC-LISN
 20
5 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TBL5032-3 -EU
50µH LISN with Schuko socket (CE7/3, 16A), 100 cm coaxial cable BNC-male / N-
male/RG223, 3 pieces BNC 50 Ohm termination, TBHPF1-9kHz high pass filter
TBL5032-3 -US
50µH LISN with US socket (NEMA 5-15, grounded, type B, 15A), 100 cm coaxial cable BNC-
male / N-male/RG223, 3 pieces BNC 50 Ohm termination, TBHPF1-9kHz high pass filter
TBL5032-3 -AU
50µH LISN with Australian socket (AS/NZS 3112:201, 15A), 100 cm coaxial cable BNC-male /
N-male/RG223, 3 pieces BNC 50 Ohm termination, TBHPF1-9kHz high pass filter
TBL5032-3 -UK
50µH LISN with English socket (BS1363, 13A), 100 cm coaxial cable BNC-male / N-
male/RG223, 3 pieces BNC 50 Ohm termination, TBHPF1-9kHz high pass filter
TBL5032-3 -xx Any other socket requirements upon customer request will have 2-3 weeks lead time
TBPC- IEC60309-3m
TBPC- IEC60309-5m
TBPC- IEC60309-10m
3-phase mains power cable, 32A, 3m, 5m or 10m length, CEE / IEC60309, 3L+N+PE, 32A,
male, CEE / IEC60309, 3L+N+PE, 32A, female
TBCON-IEC60309-SPEU 1-phase mains power cable, 16A, 1.5 m length, CEE / IEC60309, Schuko
TBCON-IEC60309-SPUK 1-phase mains power cable, 13A, 1.5 m length, CEE / IEC60309, UK connector
TBCON-IEC60309-SPUS 1-phase mains power cable, 15A, 1.5 m length, CEE / IEC60309, US connector
TBCON-IEC60309-SPAU 1-phase mains power cable, 15A, 1.5 m length, CEE / IEC60309, AU connector
TBCON-CEE-M-32 CEE / IEC60309, 3L+N+PE, 32A, male cable connector
TBCON-CEE-F-32 CEE / IEC60309, 3L+N+PE, 32A, female cable connector
Table 3– Ordering Information
Note the maximum current limitations of country specific single phase DUT sockets. The single phase DUT sockets,
depending on the country specific variant have a maximum current rating of 16A or less. Refer to the specifications of the
country specific socket variants in table 3.